
l> P

December 2, 19584 BRUNSWICKAN

Devils Lose to Cadets
%/

Intramural News
esters 18; Phys. Ed. 55, Bus. Ad. 52; 
Faculty 49, Arts 32; Soph. En­
gineers "A” 56, Geology 41 ; Soph. 
Engineers ”B" won by default over 
Senior Foresters.

SCHEDULE FOR WEDNESDAY 
December 3, 1958

7:00 Frosh Foresters vs 
Foresters 
Senior Foresters vs Physical 
Education

8:00 Business Administration vs 
Soph. Engineers “A”
Arts vs Geology

9:00 Senior Engineers vs Faculty 
Soph. Engineers "B” vs Bye

Inter-Residence Basketball
Lady Bea verb rook Residence 60, 
Aitkpn House 38

There has been a change in the 
of the Intramural Hockey 

All teams have been di-

_ . . . » j ijmd D-d Devils 6-5 In a penalty ridden exhibition hockey
College Militaire R®yalek ^f^îast Saturday night Playing under modified Canadian Amateur Hoc- 

= at the Lady Beaverbrook r nk a.t handed oSt 37 penalties, 21 to CMR and 16 to UNB.
Association rules, r=f=re=8 WfM whlltled down 35 minor Infraction, and two ten minute misconducts, 

strictly by the book, the official, w « ^ (eUx>wiug); 16;53 Lallberte (intereference) ;
Girard (hooking); 6:58 JUang- 18:40 Jarrett (slashing).

; _ 7;17 Renauld Third Period : 0:13, CMR, Ouel-
9:25 Bastien (board- lette (Saint Laurent, Corbell);

10 04 Boland (slashing) ; 4:19, OMR, Ouellette (Lallberte
Oorbeil); 9:33, CMR, Lallberte ; 
9:50, UNB, Bolitho (Parent) ; 16:53, 
UNB, Jarrett (Soward, McLellan) ; 
19:31, CMR, Berber! (Bastien,
Langlois).

Penalties: 4:48 Donaldson (trip 
ping) ; 6:13 Lallberte (slashing) ; 
7:02 Jarrett (checking in zone);
11:17 Saint Laurent (hooking) ; 
14:42 Bastien (holding) : 14:47 Par­
ent (tripping); 19:31 Girard (mis­
conduct); 19:35 Ouellette (delay­
ing game) ; 19:35 Lallberte (mis­
conduct, banging stick).
STOPS:

setup 
League.
vided into two divisions, A and 
"B" divisions, 
ments will be announced later.

In games played last Sunday 
the Senior Engineers

game
key .
Going

Between trips to the penally box, 
the teams played some good hoc­
key. UNB held a 2-1 toad at the 
end of the first period, 3-2 at the 
end of the second. Red Devil net- 
minder Dave Inch, who showed ex­
tremely well, was struck on the 
face by a deflected shot late in the^ ass- aw® sa ~.2 «■» j-tsjsk

me!.' allowed two goals and made 19: 48 Parent (highstlcklng) ; 19:48 
18 stops during the first two per- Lallberte (highstic g

Porter while allowing 4 goals, Second Period. 13.00, CMR,
made 12 stops as CMR stepped up Ouellette (Oorbeil, Laliberte) ; 
their attack. Paré, in the Cadets’ 14:34, UNB, Bourque (Jones, Gir-

11 Individual scoring star of the Penalties: 2:05 Paijent (holdingK 
game was Ovellette, who scored a 4:19 Saint Laurent (tripping), 7.0( 
hat trick. Patient, Laliberté, and Langlois (slashing) ; 9:15 Boland 
Berberl notched the remainder of (kneeing); 9:15 JarTett (high 
fMR's goals sticking) ; 14.16 Langlois (falling

The Red ’ Devils spread their on puck); 14:16 Bastien (board- 
five players: Me- ing) ; 15:30 Girard (elbowing);

Playoff arrange- » VIzone) ;
4:05
lois (elbowing) ;
(holding) ;
ing); -------
12:04 McLellan (tripping); 12:32 
Rouillard (elbowing) ; 12:53 Ouel­
lette (interference) ; 13:56 Girard 
(hooking) ; 14:32 Saint Laurent
(slashing) ; 
ing) ;

afternoon, .
swamped the Bus Ad T34 12-0. The 
Intermediate Engineers defeated 
the Frosh Engineers, 6-2 and the 
Foresters “45" and Faculty-Grads 
battled to a 1-1 draw. In the final 
game the Geologists edged. t he 
Science and Bus. Ad. squad, 6-4.

<Junior

Schedule
"A” Division Friday, Dec. 5—6.30 

Soph Engin vs. Frosh. Forest.
7.30 Bus. Ad. vs Arts
8 30 Sen. Engin, vs Jun. Engin. 

Sunday, Dec. 7, 3.30—Inter Civils 
vs Senior Engineers
4.30 Frosh Foresters vs Junior 
Engineers

“B" Division Sunday, Dec. 7—1.30 
Fresh Engin, vs Forest 23
2.30 Sc. and Bus. Ad. vs Facul­
ty-Grads

WATER POLO SCHEDULE
Porter 12—30 

6—29
December 6th
2:00 Combines vs Physical Eds.
2:45 Arts & Science vs Intermed­

iate Engineers
3:30 Forestry 3 4 5 vs Junior En­

gineers
4:15 Soph. Engineers vs Senior En­

gineers

9-9;Inch
Paré 16-7 
Officials: Wif Miles, Vic Leury

—Gordon Howse
markers among 
Garth v, Girard, Bourque, Jarrett 
and Bolitho. Rolitho’s goal was 
the best of the game as he stick- 
handled around a defenceman to 

UNB Coach, Pete Kelly,

Intramural Basketball League
Results Nov. 26, 1958 

Senior Engineers 57, Junior For
INTRAMURAL BASKETBALL STANDINjS

G.P. G.W. G.L. P.F. P.A. Pts.
0 125 37 4
0 100 71 4

46 30 4
92 76 2
98 98 2
82 83 2
97 109 2
19 68 0

Atomic Energy of Canada Limitedscore.
pulled the goaltender in the final 
seconds of the game, going with 6 
attackers in an attempt to tie the

Team
Senior Engineers
Soph. Engineers “A"
Soph. Engineers “B"
Faculty
Geology
Arts
Physical Edusation 
Frosh. Foresters 
Senior Foresters 
Business Administration 
Junior Foresters

22 Chalk River, Ontario22
2 0 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
1 1 
0 1 
0 1 
0 2 
0 2

2 score.
SCORE: CMR 6; UNB 5 

First Period: 16:47, CMR, Bas­
tien; 18:12, UNB, McCarthy (Bo­
litho, Parent) : 18:38, UNB Girard 
(Beardsly, Morrow).

Penalties : 0:46 Soward (hook­
ing); 1:00 Langlois (checking in

Requires for its RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT AND 
PLANT OPERATING PROGRAMMES for development 
of Atomic Power, graduates and post-graduates in:

2
2
2
2
1 Electrical Engineering 

Electronic Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Metallurgical Engineering 
Physics

0 Biology
Business and Gen. Science 
Chemical Engineering

201
082 79

52 107
2

02

BADMINTON ChemistryRaiders Whip Hubs Civil EngineeringBadminton sessions are being 
held in the gym every Tuesday 
evening from 8-11 p.m, and 
every Saturday afternoon between 
2 and 5 p.m. for all those 
interested.

If you have no racquet, a limited 
number will be supplied by the Uni­
versity.
brush up on their game or learn 
the game, instructional sessions 
will be held. You may register 
for these by leaving your name at 
the table in *he gym between the 
above mentioned times.

A special invitation is extended 
to the Co-eds, as we are looking 
for a girls' varsity team. Let’s come 
on out..

Engineering Physics
points from the free throw line.

The next test for the Raiders 
will be against the University of 
Maine and this will be an exhibi­
tion tilt.

In the preliminary the JV’s con­
tinued their winning ways as they 
dropped Saint John Rotary Trot­
ters 59-51. The Rotarians did not 
look very impressive prior to game 
time but threw a scare into the 
JV’s as they matched them basket 
for basket in the latter minutes of 
play. High men for UNB JV’s were 
Hod gins and Powers with 11 points 
each.

Dobson led his team as he hooped 
in 23 points.
LINEUPS:

Red Raiders : Petrie (10), Collins 
(10), Porter (7) Belfoi (7), Fair- 
weather 7), Miller (6), Ussier (6), 
Taylor (5), Rylander (4), Morgan 
(4) McHugh (2), Vaughan.

Moncton : MacDonald (18), Whea­
ton (9), Smith (8), Gorman (6), Mc- 
Kendrick (6), Doiron (4), Gaudit 
(2), Arsenault.

The Red Raiders looked very im­
pressive Friday evening as they 
whipped the Moncton Hubs 68-55. 
The Raiders held the edge through­
out the entire game and were lead­
ing their opponents 37-27 at half- 

The game itself was not 
playoff calibre, but there were 
times when the Raiders looked very 
impressive, and it won’t be too long 
before the fans will see them in 

The Moncton team on

invited fromApplications for summer employment are
both graduates and third year students.

Details and application forms may be obtained from 
your University Placement Office.

Interviews will be held at your University 
the 4th and 5th of December, 1958

FV>r those who want to
time.

on
top form, 
the other hand, put up a good 
battle, and were not to be counted 
out in any phase of the game.

Dave Petrie and Collin led the 
Raiders as they picked up a total 
of 20 points : 10 apiece.
Don Nelson used all of the twelve 
men dressed, and eleven of these 
figured in the scoring.

High scorers for Moncton were 
D MacDonald with 18 points, and 
B] Wheaton who racked up 9 points 
in a losing cause.

The UNB team had a total of 24 
fouls called against it, and was 
able to hoop in 13 free throws, 
while Moncton was penalized only 
13 times, and was able to pick up 17

OUTSTANDING PLANCoach RINK SCHEDULE
Wednedsday December 3rd
8:30— 9:30 junior Varsity Hockey
9:30 11:00 General skating
Thursday, December 4th
6:30—8:00 Varsity Hockey
Friday, December 5th
6:30— 9:30 Intramural Hockey
9:30—11:00 General Skating
Sunday, December 7th
1:30— 5:30 Intramural Hockey
8:30—11:00 Curling

i

if.

N

—Torn Jarrett
L .\

LV1FIVE PIN BOWLING 
“A” Division
Engineers 45's 
Jr. Foresters "L”
Sr Foresters 
Jr. Foresters "B”
Engineers 32’s 
Arts
Soph. Foresters 
Physical Ed. Sophs 
“B" DIVISION 
Int. Engineers 
Junior Engineers 
Soph. Engineers “S”
Junior Geology 
Junior Civils 
Int. Foresters 
NOTE: Points won from Physical 
Education 13’s have been deducted 
as they are now dropped from lea­
gue due to two defaults.

HE/W. L.
12 0 
11 1 
11 1

CAREERN
For a Fine Career!R AND 4 8

\5 7
3 9c QUALITY 1 11 To qualified under-graduates, the Regular Officer Train­

ing Plan (ROTP) sponsored by the Department of National 
Defence provides the opportunity to obtain a university 
education combined with training for the future as an 
officer in the RCAF.

This plan offers under-graduates sponsorship through 
as a Commissioned Officer on

l 11
W. L.

scientist or engineer who 8 4For the past 40 years, any 
wanted to join the staff of 6 3

8 81
6 6THE

NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL
OF CANADA

7 9
2 8 University and a career 

graduation.
Sponsorship includes:

A^ Tuition fully paid;
$75.00 allowance for books? 

f/ $128.00 per month, for pay room and board? 
ft Full time summer employment at RCAF units*

Selection Board.has had his qualifications reviewed by 
Members of this Board arc distinguished Canadian scien - 
ists from the universities and industry. They have high 
achievements and abilities of their own by which to 

those of others. They have always been firm in 
determination to admit to N.R.C. only the best 

their requirements, you will be in good

a

CENTRE FOOD PRICES
(Continued from Page 1)

measure 
their 
If you can pass 
company.

for soup.
(7) We strongly protest var­

ious other petty costs imposed upon 
students above and beyond the 
standard price per meal.

A^ On graduation d permanent commission in 
the RCAF within a starting salary range of 
$4,488 to $6,720.

—Personnel Office, N.R.C., 
Sussex Drive, Ottawa. KAMERA KORNER

(Continued from page 2)
Most people cannot afford, or 

have no use for cameras priced 
over $125. Therefore manufacturers 
Include as many gadgets as possible 
on the cheaper models. This often 

that the finished product is

For full particulars contact 
your Resident Staff Officer 
located on your campus.

aJaifalîiv |rom tpMir 

fîïarvmüel o-i tbmpfoymMil Oj|«c#

^jloL - tbummet a ppfiral «on* l>«

AufimitiflJ fijj 5 j!

Cf p plica turn joimA tvwz
I

F/L J. K. GUZNER —HUT 4means
not up to standard quality, 
amateur photographers should take 

when purchasing a camera.
—Roch Dufresne

So!l»r 1958

ROYAL CANADIAN AIR FORCEcare


